1
1
P
1491www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright© 2013 Eaton’s Crouse-Hinds Business
11PCam-Lok™ F Series Connectors NEMA 3
Cam-Lok™ F Series Connectors are specifically designed to meet the
needs of harsh industrial welding applications.  F Series Plugs and
Receptacles offer superior reliability and safety while reducing

• Insulator - reinforced thermoplastic or TPE
• Temperature rating: -40°C to 105°C
Ordering Information - Female Terminal Connectors:
Cable Size Color
Angle Style
Cat. #
Offset Style
Cat. #
#2 - 3 / 0 Red A201317-1 A201317-5
#2 - 3 / 0 Black A201317-2 A201317-6
4 / 0 Red A201317-3 N/A
4 / 0 Black A201317-4 N/A
A201317-6
Bolt hole: 1/2"
Ordering Information - Three Way "T" Connectors:
Cable Size Color
Paralleling "T"
Cat. # M-M-F
Tapping "T"
Cat. # M-F-F
#2 - 4 / 0 Red E1012-2324 E1012-2314
#2 - 4 / 0 Black E1012-2326 E1012-2312
Ordering Information - High Impact Receptacles:
Cable Size Color Cat. # Description Contact Material
#2 - 3 / 0 Red E1012-301 Female Receptacle Brass
#2 - 3 / 0 Black E1012-302 Female Receptacle Brass
#2 - 4 / 0 Red E1012-303 Female Receptacle Brass
#2 - 4 / 0 Black E1012-304 Female Receptacle Brass
#2 - 4 / 0 Red E1012-305 Female Receptacle Copper
#2 - 4 / 0 Black E1012-306 Female Receptacle Copper
#2 - 4 / 0 Red E1012-307 Male Receptacle Brass
#2 - 4 / 0 Black E1012-308 Male Receptacle Brass
E1012-2324
Maximum torque: 20 ft.
To order single packaged products, add a "K" suffix to the complete catalog number.
Dimensions: